Ardax Tech GmbH * Tel. +49 (0) 40 46 65 62 40 * info@ardax-tech.eu * www.ardax-tech.eu               Version: 2019023
PXR33009
Thermal Receipt Printer
Features
• 58mm/80mm/82.5mm paper width available
• Compact receipt printer, suitable for the smallest space. It can be placed horizontally
or vertically.
• IAP function supports firmware update within 90s. Make printer maintained easily
• Reliable cutter with intelligent code to prevent cutter from cutter jammed
• Metallic frame mechanism
Ardax Tech GmbH * Tel. +49 (0) 40 46 65 62 40 * info@ardax-tech.eu * www.ardax-tech.eu               Version: 2019023
PXR33009
Thermal Receipt Printer
Technical specification
Printing method Direct thermal
Printing speed 300 mm/s
Paper width 82.5 mm / 80 mm / 58 mm
Printable area 72 mm (adjustable by commands)
Maximum paper diameter Φ 83 mm
Paper thickness 0.06 - 0.08 mm
Column capacity 576 dots / line (adjustable by commands)
Line space 3.75 mm (changeable by commands)
Commands Compatible with ESC/POS
Interface type USB+Serial+WLAN / USB+Serial+Bluetooth
Character size
ANK, Font A: 12×24 dots; Font B: 9×17 dots;
simplified/traditional Chinese: 24x24 dots
Dimension 133×126×130 mm (D×W×H)
Gross weight 1.115 kg
Bar code UPC-A / UPC-E / JA(EAN13) / JAN8(EAN8) / CODE39 / ITF /
CODABAR / CODE93 / CODE128
2-dimension code QR CODE / PDF417
Code page
PC347 (Standard Europe),  Katakana, PC850 (Multilingual) ,
PC860 (Portuguese), PC863(Canadian-French), PC865
(Nordic), WestEuropeGreek, Hebrew, East Europe, Iran,
WPC1252, PC866 (Cyrillic#2), PC852 (Latin2), Pc858, IranII,
Latvian, Arabic, PT151 (1251)
Cutter Partial
Cutter life 1.5 million cuts
Print head life 100 km
Input buffer 64 Kbytes
NV Flash 256 Kbytes
Power adaptor AC 110V/220V, 50~60 Hz
Input voltage DC 24V/2.5A
Cash drawer output DC 24V/1A
Work environment Temperature: 0~45 °C; humidity: 10~80 RH%
Storage environment Temperature: -10~60 °C; humidity: 10~90 RH%
Operating system Win XP / Win Vista / Win 7 / Win 8 / Win 8.1 / Win10 / Linux